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환경영향조사
개요

환경영향조사
방향

문헌, 법령 및
의견수렴 등

조사
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환경영향조사
(육상, 해상) 

설계

지역주민 건강
영향조사 설계

활용방안 등
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Ⅲ. 실무협의회 주요 토론사항
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1

2

4

5

3





Ⅳ. 향후 추진계획(안)
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8月

9月

10月

11月




